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Typical Test Data

PRODUCT CODE: 50050, 50051

08.17

TEST, NLGI GRADE ASTM

Penetration @ 77° F.
Dropping Point, °F.
Soap Type
Color
Appearance
Filler
Base Oil Viscosity:
    cSt. @ 40°C.
    cSt. @ 100°C.

D-217
D-2265
----
----
----
D-2509

D-445
D-445

1

315-335
380
Li12HSA
White
Buttery
Titanium Dioxide

68
10.0

2

270-290
390
Li12HSA
White
Buttery
Titanium Dioxide

68
10.0

* CONTAINS HIGH PERFORMANCE ADDITIVE CHEMISTRY. 
     VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
WHITE MULTI-PURPOSE GREASE

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE is a creamy-white lubricant made 
with high quality base oil, lithium soap and non-abrasive 
basic oxides. Mild EP anti-wear additives provide additional 
protection and longer bearing life. 

It has excellent pumpability characteristics, good shear 
stability, and does not harden or soften readily under 
moderately high temperature.

Product Description Applications & Uses: 

●  One grease for many applications.
●  Good pumpability at low temperatures.
●  Will operate at high temperatures.
●  Meets customers preference for White Grease.

Features & Bene�ts:

●  Recommended for lubrication of plain and
     antifriction bearings under moderate load conditions.
●  Used in the lubrication of all types of automotive
     equipment, trucks, tractors and contractor equipment.
●  Commonly used in food processing plants where there
     is a decided preference for white colored grease.


