WHITE LITHIUM GREASE



WHITE MULTI-PURPOSE GREASE

A PRODUCT OF LUBRICATING SPECIALTIES COMPANY

Product Description

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE is a creamy-white lubricant made with high quality base oil, lithium soap and non-abrasive basic oxides. Mild EP anti-wear additives provide additional protection and longer bearing life.

It has excellent pumpability characteristics, good shear stability, and does not harden or soften readily under moderately high temperature.

Applications & Uses:

- Recommended for lubrication of plain and antifriction bearings under moderate load conditions.
- Used in the lubrication of all types of automotive equipment, trucks, tractors and contractor equipment.
- Commonly used in food processing plants where there is a decided preference for white colored grease.

Features & Benefits:

- One grease for many applications.
- Good pumpability at low temperatures.
- Will operate at high temperatures.
- Meets customers preference for White Grease.

Typical Test Data

FEST, NLGI GRADE	ASTM	1	2
Penetration @ 77° F.	D-217	315-335	270-290
Dropping Point, °F.	D-2265	380	390
Soap Type		Li12HSA	Li12HSA
Color		White	White
Appearance		Buttery	Buttery
Filler	D-2509	Titanium Dioxide	Titanium Dioxide
Base Oil Viscosity:			
cSt. @ 40℃.	D-445	68	68
cSt. @ 100°C.	D-445	10.0	10.0

* CONTAINS HIGH PERFORMANCE ADDITIVE CHEMISTRY. VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

© 1928-2017 Lubricating Specialties Company. All rights reserved. LSC® Lubricating Specialties Company Hallmark is trademark owned by Lubricating Specialties Company. Lubricating Specialties Company | 562.776.4000 | www.lsc-online.com MADE IN U.S.A.